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PepsiCo Key Account Managers € pepsico

Foodservice

Greg Rodriguez- South/West
Greg.Rodriguez@pepsico.com

Mark Sowards — Chicago Central
Mark.Sowards@pepsico.com

Steve Olszewski - South
Steve.Olszewski@pepsico.com

Chris Erdman — North
Chris.Erdman@pepsico.com
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KAM: Chris Erdman
Customer # School

3674368 CPS
3674369 CPS
3676511 CPS
3675936 CPS
3675939 CPS
3675940 CPS
3674371 CPS
3674781 CPS
3674408 CPS
3676065 CPS

ARMSTRONG G FSV
BOONE FSV
EDGEBROOK FSV
FIELD FSV

KILMER FSV

NEW FIELD FSV
ROGERS FSV
SULLIVAN HS FSV
WILDWOOD FSV
CANTY FSV

KAM: Greg Rodriguez
Customer# School

3675553 CPS
3675554 CPS
3675226 CPS
3675555 CPS
3676812 CPS
3675556 CPS
3676633 CPS
3676721 CPS
3676725 CPS
3674890 CPS
3676814 CPS
3674771 CPS
3676727 CPS
3675576 CPS
3675091 CPS
3676695 CPS
3675130 CPS

BROWN W FSV

CATHER FSV

CLARK HS FSV

CRANE MEDICAL HS FSV
DEPRIEST FSV

DETT FSV

ERICSON FSV

FARADAY FSV
HEFFERAN FSV

LEGAL PREP HS FSV
LELAND FSV

MARSHALL HS FSV
MELODY FSV

PHOENIX MILITARY HS FSV
SKINNER FSV

TILTON FSV

YOUNG HS FSV

3742337 CPS GARFIELD OFFICE - FSV
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KAM: Mark Sowards

Customer# School
3676939 CPS AGASSIZFSV
3676701 CPS ALBANY PARK FSV
3674469 CPS ALCOTT HS FSV
3674891 CPS AMUNDSEN HS FSV
3674607 CPS ASHBURN FSV
3674468 CPS ASPIRA BUSINESS & FINANCE HS
3676702 CPS ASPIRA HAUGAN FSV
3676294 CPS BARRY FSV
3675712 CPS BATEMAN FSV
3675993 CPS BEAUBIEN FSV
3675552 CPS BEIDLER FSV
3676505 CPS BOGAN HS FSV
3675584 CPS BRENNEMANN FSV
3674409 CPS BRENTANO FSV
3676063 CPS BRIDGE FSV
3674707 CPS BRUNSON FSV
3676704 CPS BUDLONG FSV
3676073 CPS BURBANK FSV
3674709 CPS CAMERON FSV
3676064 CPS CAMRAS FSV
3674710 CPS CASALS FSV
3676500 CPS CASSELL FSV
3674552 CPS CHASE FSV
3675658 CPS CHICAGO ACADEMY HS FSV
3674433 CPS CHICAGO AGRICULTURE HS FSV
3674627 CPS CHICAGO ARTS HS FSV
3674628 CPS CLEMENTE HS FSV
3676529 CPS COLUMBUS FSV
3675716 CPS COONLEY FSV
3676107 CPS COURTENAY FSV
3676177 CPS CUFFE FSV
3674754 CPS DAWES FSV
3676530 CPS DE DIEGO FSV
3674464 CPS DISNEY Il HS FSV
3674756 CPS DURKIN PARK FSV
3676813 CPS ELLINGTON FSV
3676383 CPS ESMOND FSV
3676336 CPS FALCONER FSV
3675986 CPS FARNSWORTH FSV
3675147 CPS FOREMAN HS FSV
3676181 CPS FORT DEARBORN FSV
3676182 CPS FOSTER PARK FSV
3674555 CPS FUNSTON FSV
3676108 CPS GOUDY FSV
3676338 CPS GRAY FSV

3675586 CPS
3676782 CPS
3676941 CPS
3676706 CPS
3676942 CPS
3674714 CPS
3676950 CPS
3675717 CPS
3676710 CPS
3674373 CPS
3675557 CPS
3676810 CPS
3675587 CPS
3676412 CPS
3676943 CPS
3675541 CPS
3675077 CPS
3676518 CPS
3674877 CPS
3675074 CPS
3674465 CPS
3676533 CPS
3674715 CPS
3674422 CPS
3676060 CPS
3675718 CPS
3675720 CPS
3676071 CPS
3674716 CPS
3676346 CPS
3676061 CPS
3675542 CPS
3674410 CPS
3674558 CPS
3676109 CPS
3674717 CPS
3676111 CPS
3674559 CPS
3674560 CPS
3675185 CPS
3675574 CPS
3674561 CPS
3675721 CPS
3674367 CPS
3676944 CPS
3674614 CPS
3674718 CPS

GREELEY FSV

GREEN FSV
HAMILTON FSV
HAUGAN FSV
HAWTHORNE FSV
HAY FSV

HAYTFSV

HENRY FSV

HIBBARD FSV

HITCH FSV

HOPE INSTITUTE FSV
HOWE FSV
INTERAMERICAN FSV
JACKSON M FSV
JAHN FSV

JENNER FSV

JONES HS FSV
KELLER FSV

KELVYN PARK HS FSV
KIPP CHICAGO CREATE FSV
LANE TECH HS FSV
LASALLE Il FSV

LEWIS FSV

LINCOLN PARK HS FSV
LOCKE ] FSV
LOGANDALE FSV
LORCA FSV

LOVETT FSV

LOWELL FSV

LOZANO FSV

LYON FSV

MANIERRE FSV
MARINE LEADERSHIP ATAMES HS F
MCAULIFFE FSV
MCCUTCHEON FSV
MCNAIR FSV
MCPHERSON FSV
MONROE FSV

MOOS FSV

MORGAN PARK HS FSV
MORTON FSV
MOZART FSV

MURPHY FSV

NASH FSV
NETTELHORST FSV
NEWBERRY FSV
NOBEL FSV

3674438 CPS NORTHSIDE LEARNING HS FSV
3675183 CPS OGDEN HS FSV
3676002 CPS ONAHAN FSV

3674773 CPS ORR HS FSV

3674871 CPS OWEN FSV

3675987 CPS PALMER FSV

3675545 CPS PAYTON HS FSV
3675934 CPS PETERSON FSV
3674713 CPS PICCOLO FSV

3676143 CPS PRIETO FSV

3676536 CPS PRITZKER FSV
3675143 CPS PROSSER HS FSV
3675988 CPS PRUSSING FSV
3674774 CPS RABY HS FSV

3675589 CPS RAVENSWOOD FSV
3675722 CPS REILLY FSV

3674777 CPS ROOSEVELT HS FSV
3676565 CPS SABIN FSV

3675546 CPS SALAZAR FSV

3676955 CPS SAYRE FSV

3676144 CPS SCHUBERTFSV
3675149 CPS SCHURZHS FSV
3676952 CPS SENN HS FSV

3676947 CPS SOLOMON FSV
3675079 CPS SOUTH LOOP FSV
3674366 CPS SPENCER FSV
3675202 CPS STEINMETZHS FSV
3674872 CPS STEVENSON FSV
3676004 CPS TAFTHS FSV

3676569 CPS TALCOTT FSV

3676306 CPS TURNERDREW FSV
3675146 CPS UPLIFT HS FSV
3676935 CPS VICK FSV

3675941 CPS VOLTA FSV

3675724 CPS VON LINNE FSV
3674778 CPS VON STEUBEN HS FSV
3676805 CPS WACKER FSV

3676697 CPS WARD L FSV

3675942 CPS WATERS FSV

3674631 CPS WELLS HS FSV
3676516 CPS WEST PARK FSV
3674775 CPS WESTINGHOUSE HS FSV
3674420 CPS YOUNG ES FSV
3674609 CPS CARROLL FSV

3742303 CPS CENTRAL OFFICE
3860392 CPS HEADQUARTERS BTG
3675926 CPS NIXON FSV P (

? P B
3840415 CPS PSP & HS NEJWORK L@ ~( /«%

3722430 CPS STEVENS@N ANNEX
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School Listing by KAM |t

KAM: Steve Olszewski 3676160 CPS DIXON FSV 3675562 CPS KELLMANFSV 3675318 CPS RICHARDS HS FSV

3675678 CPS ADDAMS FSV 3676042 CPS DORE FSV 3675293 CPS KENNEDY HS FSV 3675991 CPS RICHARDSON FSV

3675283 CPS AIR FORCE HS FSV 3674736 CPS DRAKE FSV 3674425 CPS KENWOOD HS FSV 3676494 CPS ROBINSON FSV

3675131 CPS ARMOUR FSV 3674441 CPS DUBOIS FSV 3676366 CPS KERSHAW FSV 3675177 CPS RUIZFSV

3676115 CPS ASHE FSV 3675947 CPS DUNNE FSV 3674892 CPS KING ES FSV 3675975 CPS SANDOVAL FSV

3676116 CPS AVALON PARK FSV 3676578 CPS DVORAK FSV 3676506/ CPS KING HS FSV 3676625 CPS SAUCEDO FSV

3675961 CPS AZUELA FSV 3674431 CPS DYETTARTS HS FSV 3676053 CPS KINZE FSV 3675958 CPS SCHMID FSV

3675284 CPS BACK OF THE YARDS HS FSV 3675999 CPS EARLE FSV 3674617 CPS KOZMINSKI FSV 3675319 CPS SEWARD FSV

3676178 CPS BARTON FSV 3675972 CPS EBERHARTFSV 3675952 CPS LAVIZZO FSV 3676247 CPS SHERMAN FSV

3676311 CPS BASS FSV 3674458 CPS EPIC HS FSV 3675969 CPS LEE FSV 3676375 CPS SHERWOOD FSV

3675285 CPS BEASLEY FSV 3675306 CPS EVERGREEN FSV 3675314 CPS LIBBY FSV 3676032 CPS SHIELDS FSV

3675948 CPS BENNETT FSV 3675955 CPS EVERS FSV 3674869 CPS LINDBLOM HS FSV 3675526 CPS SHIELDS MIDDLE FSV

3676040 CPS BLAIR FSV 3675966 CPS FAIRFIELD FSV 3675570 CPS MANLEY HS FSV 3674734 CPS SHOESMITH FSV

3674401 CPS BOWEN HS FSV 3674760 CPS FARRAGUTHS FSV 3674795 CPS MANN FSV 3675178 CPS SIMPSON HS FSV

3674743 CPS BRIGHT FSV 3675138 CPS FINKL FSV 3675977 CPS MARQUETTE FSV 3675959 CPS SMITH FSV

3676005 CPS BRIGHTON PARK FSV 3676027 CPS FISKE FSV 3674797 CPS MARSH FSV 3674867 CPS SOUTH SHORE ES FSV

3674783 CPS BROOKS HS FSV 3676596 CPS FRAZIER CHARTER FSV 3676371 CPS MAYS FSV 3675677 CPS SOUTHEAST FSV

3675949 CPS BROWN R FSV 3676722 CPS FRAZIER PROSPECTIVE FSV 3675315 CPS MCCLELLAN FSV 3674874 CPS SOUTHSIDE HS FSV

3676010 CPS BROWNELL FSV 3676490 CPS FULLER FSV 3676621 CPS MCCORMICK FSV 3676520 CPS STAGG FSV

3674616 CPS BURKE FSV 3675307 CPS FULTON FSV 3676165 CPS MCDADE FSV 3676729 CPS SUMNER FSV

3674744 CPS BURNHAM FSV 3674808 CPS GAGE PARK HS FSV 3676170 CPS MCDOWELL FSV 3674803 CPS TAYLOR FSV

3676114 CPS BURNSIDE FSV 3676781 CPS GARVEY FSV 3675978 CPS MCKAY FSV 3674625 CPS TEAM HS FSV

3676041 CPS BYRNE FSV 3674421 CPS GOODE HS FSV 3675953 CPS METCALFE FSV 3674804 CPS THORP ] FSV

3676021 CPS CALMECA FSV 3675310 CPS GREENE FSV 3674799 CPS MIRELES FSV 3675302 CPS TILDEN HS FSV

3674806 CPS CAMELOT EXCEL SOUTHWESTHS FS  3¢76754 cPS GREGORY FSV 3676493 CPS MOLLISON FSV 3676044 CPS TILLFSV

3676011 CPS CARNEGIE FSV 3676057 CPS GRIMES FSV 3676784 CPS MOUNT VERNON FSV 3676054 CPS TWAIN FSV

3675970 CPS CARSON FSV 3676058 CPS HALE FSV 3674618 CPS MURRAY FSV 3674626 CPS URBAN PREP ENGLEWOOD HS FSV

3676012 CPS CARTER FSV 3675957 CPS HALEY FSV 3676171 CPS NEIL FSV 3675223 CPS URBAN PREP WESTHS FSV

3674782 CPS CARVER MILITARY HS FSV 3674898 CPS HANCOCK HS FSV 3674800 CPS NEW SULLIVAN FSV 3675273 CPS WALSH FSV

3675133 CPS CHALMERS FSV 3674793 CPS HARLAN HS FSV 3676372 CPS NICHOLSON FSV 3674740 CPS WARDJ FSV

3675950 CPS CHICAGO COLLEGIATE FSV 3674738 CPS HEALY FSV 3676037 CPS NIGHTINGALE FSV 3675659 CPS WARREN FSV

3674426 CPS CHICAGO MILITARY HS FSV 3676052 CPS HEARSTFSV 3674801 CPS NINOS HEROES FSV 3674460 CPS WASHINGTON G ES FSV

3675134 CPS CHICAGO TECH HS FSV 3675312 CPS HEDGES FSV 3675954 CPS NKRUMAH FSV 3676175 CPS WASHINGTON H ES FSV

3674402 CPS CHICAGO VOCATIONAL HS FSV 3675313 CPS HENDRICKS FSV 3674704 CPS OKEEFFE FSV 3674461 CPS WASHINGTON HS FSV

3676022 CPS CHRISTOPHER FSV 3676599 CPS HERZL FSV 367592 CPS OWENS FSV 3676698 CPS WEBSTER FSV

3675984 CPS CLAREMONT FSV 3676163 CPS HIRSCH HS FSV 3676029 CPS PARK MANOR FSV 3674432 CPS WELLS ES FSV

3676047 CPS CLAY FSV 3675139 CPS HOLDEN FSV 3676374 CPS PARKER FSV 3676039 CPS WOODLAWN FSV

3676382|CPS COLEMON FSV 3676395 CPS HOLMES FSV 3674706 CPS PARKSIDE FSV 3676499 CPS WOODSON FSV

3674746 CPS COLES FSV 3674577 CPS HOPE HS FSV 3675973 CPS PASTEUR FSV 3700888 CPS YOUNG WOMENS HS FSV

3675136 CPS COOPER FSV 3674752 CPS HOYNE FSV 3675316 CPS PEACE AND EDUCATION HS FSV 3742308 CPS BRIDGEPORT OFFICE

3674784/CPS_CORLISS HS FSV 3674900 CPS HUBBARD HS FSV 3675974 CPS PECK FSV 3750091 CPS BRONZEVILLE CLASSICALES

3676577 CPS CROWN FSV 3675951 CPS HUGHES L FSV 3676624 CPS PENN FSV 3742313 CPS COLEMAN OFFICE

3675%45/CPS CULLEN FSV 3675967 CPS HURLEY FSV 3675172 CPS PEREZFSV 3674764 CPS COLLINS HS FSV

3675621 ICPS CURIE HS FSV 3674875 CPS HYDE PARK HS FSV 3674430 CPS PHILLIPS HS FSV 3676030 CP'S DULLES FSV

3675M6/CPS CURTIS FSV 3675559 CPS IRVING FSV 3675173 CPS PICKARD FSV 3851067 CPS ENGLEWOOD STEM HS

gg;gg‘l’i ggz Bﬁbfg;i‘év 3675561 CPS JENSEN FSV 3675176 CPS PLAMONDON FSV 3674761 CPS LITTLE V HS 49121 FSV  \sgd
3675995 CPS OTOOLE FSV F— |

3676017 CPS DAVIS N FSV 3676184 CPS JOPLIN FSV 675963 CPS POE ISV :

See159/cPe DENEEN FoV 3675280 CPS J UAREZ HS FSV 3676515 CPS POWELL FSV 3675997 CPS RANDOLPHESV . _ (ZHIEE

535 CPe DEWEY Fov 3675186 CPS J ULIAN HS FSV 3674733 CPS REAVIS FSV 3746728 CRSWWERRELQUSE-& DISTRIBUTION SEBRMIC

3675168 CPS | UNGMAN FSV 3676168 CPS REVERE FSV 3674419°CPS WILLIRMS PREP HS, &/ &=



