CPS PEPSI

April 13th 2021



PepsiCo Key Account Managers



Greg Rodriguez- South/West Greg.Rodriguez@pepsico.com

Mark Sowards – Chicago Central Mark.Sowards@pepsico.com

Steve Olszewski - South Steve.Olszewski@pepsico.com

Chris Erdman – North Chris.Erdman@pepsico.com



School Listing by KAM



KAM: Chris Erdman				
Customer #	Scho	ol		
3674368	CPS	ARMSTRONG G FSV		
3674369	CPS	BOONE FSV		
3676511	CPS	EDGEBROOK FSV		
3675936	CPS	FIELD FSV		
3675939	CPS	KILMER FSV		
3675940	CPS	NEW FIELD FSV		
3674371	CPS	ROGERS FSV		
3674781	CPS	SULLIVAN HS FSV		
3674408	CPS	WILDWOOD FSV		
3676065	CPS	CANTY FSV		

KAM: Greg Rodriguez					
Customer #	Scho	ol			
3675553	CPS	BROWN W FSV			
3675554	CPS	CATHER FSV			
3675226	CPS	CLARK HS FSV			
3675555	CPS	CRANE MEDICAL HS FSV			
3676812	CPS	DEPRIEST FSV			
3675556	CPS	DETT FSV			
3676633	CPS	ERICSON FSV			
3676721	CPS	FARADAY FSV			
3676725	CPS	HEFFERAN FSV			
3674890	CPS	LEGAL PREP HS FSV			
3676814	CPS	LELAND FSV			
3674771	CPS	MARSHALL HS FSV			
3676727	CPS	MELODY FSV			
3675576	CPS	PHOENIX MILITARY HS FSV			
3675091	CPS	SKINNER FSV			
3676695	CPS	TILTON FSV			
3675130	CPS	YOUNG HS FSV			
3742337	CPS	GARFIELD OFFICE - FSV			



School Listing by KAM



KAM: Mark Sowards	3675586 CPS GREELEY FSV	3674438 CPS NORTHSIDE LEARNING HS FSV
Customer # School	3676782 CPS GREEN FSV	3675183 CPS OGDEN HS FSV
3676939 CPS AGASSIZFSV	3676941 CPS HAMILTON FSV	3676002 CPS ONAHAN FSV
3676701 CPS ALBANY PARK FSV	3676706 CPS HAUGAN FSV	3674773 CPS ORR HS FSV
3674469 CPS ALCOTT HS FSV	3676942 CPS HAWTHORNE FSV	3674871 CPS OWEN FSV
3674891 CPS AMUNDSEN HS FSV	3674714 CPS HAY FSV	3675987 CPS PALMER FSV
3674607 CPS ASHBURN FSV	3676950 CPS HAYTFSV	3675545 CPS PAYTON HS FSV
3674468 CPS ASPIRA BUSINESS & FINANCE HS	3675717 CPS HENRY FSV	3675934 CPS PETERSON FSV
3676702 CPS ASPIRA HAUGAN FSV	3676710 CPS HIBBARD FSV	3674713 CPS PICCOLO FSV
3676294 CPS BARRY FSV	3674373 CPS HITCH FSV	3676143 CPS PRIETO FSV
3675712 CPS BATEMAN FSV	3675557 CPS HOPE INSTITUTE FSV	3676536 CPS PRITZKER FSV
3675993 CPS BEAUBIEN FSV	3676810 CPS HOWE FSV	3675143 CPS PROSSER HS FSV
3675552 CPS BEIDLER FSV	3675587 CPS INTERAMERICAN FSV	3675988 CPS PRUSSING FSV
3676505 CPS BOGAN HS FSV	3676412 CPS ACKSON M FSV	3674774 CPS RABY HS FSV
3675584 CPS BRENNEMANN FSV	3676943 CPS JAHN FSV	3675589 CPS RAVENSWOOD FSV
3674409 CPS BRENTANO FSV	3675541 CPS JENNER FSV	3675722 CPS REILLY FSV
3676063 CPS BRIDGE FSV	3675077 CPS ONES HS FSV	3674777 CPS ROOSEVELT HS FSV
3674707 CPS BRUNSON FSV	3676518 CPS KELLER FSV	3676565 CPS SABIN FSV
3676704 CPS BUDLONG FSV	3674877 CPS KELLYYN PARK HS FSV	3675546 CPS SALAZAR FSV
		3676955 CPS SAYRE FSV
3676073 CPS BURBANK FSV	3675074 CPS KIPP CHICAGO CREATE FSV	3676144 CPS SCHUBERT FSV
3674709 CPS CAMERON FSV	3674465 CPS LANE TECH HS FSV	3675149 CPS SCHURZHS FSV
3676064 CPS CAMRAS FSV	3676533 CPS LASALLE II FSV	3676952 CPS SENN HS FSV
3674710 CPS CASALS FSV	3674715 CPS LEWIS FSV	3676947 CPS SOLOMON FSV
3676500 CPS CASSELL FSV	3674422 CPS LINCOLN PARK HS FSV	3675079 CPS SOUTH LOOP FSV
3674552 CPS CHASE FSV	3676060 CPS LOCKE J FSV	3674366 CPS SPENCER FSV
3675658 CPS CHICAGO ACADEMY HS FSV	3675718 CPS LOGANDALE FSV	3675292 CPS STEINMETZHS FSV
3674433 CPS CHICAGO AGRICULTURE HS FSV	3675720 CPS LORCA FSV	3674872 CPS STEVENSON FSV
3674627 CPS CHICAGO ARTS HS FSV	3676071 CPS LOVETT FSV	3676004 CPS TAFT HS FSV
3674628 CPS CLEMENTE HS FSV	3674716 CPS LOWELL FSV	3676569 CPS TALCOTT FSV
3676529 CPS COLUMBUS FSV	3676346 CPS LOZANO FSV	3676306 CPS TURNERDREW FSV
3675716 CPS COONLEY FSV	3676061 CPS LYON FSV	3675146 CPS UPLIFT HS FSV
3676107 CPS COURTENAY FSV	3675542 CPS MANIERRE FSV	3676935 CPS VICK FSV
3676177 CPS CUFFE FSV	3674410 CPS MARINE LEADERSHIP AT AMES HS F	3675941 CPS VOLTA FSV
3674754 CPS DAWES FSV	3674558 CPS MCAULIFFE FSV	3675724 CPS VON LINNE FSV
3676530 CPS DE DIEGO FSV	3676109 CPS MCCUTCHEON FSV	3674778 CPS VON STEUBEN HS FSV
3674464 CPS DISNEY II HS FSV	3674717 CPS MCNAIR FSV	3676805 CPS WACKER FSV
3674756 CPS DURKIN PARK FSV	3676111 CPS MCPHERSON FSV	3676697 CPS WARD L FSV
3676813 CPS ELLINGTON FSV	3674559 CPS MONROE FSV	3675942 CPS WATERS FSV
3676383 CPS ESMOND FSV	3674560 CPS MOOS FSV	3674631 CPS WELLS HS FSV
3676336 CPS FALCONER FSV	3675185 CPS MORGAN PARK HS FSV	3676516 CPS WEST PARK FSV
3675986 CPS FARNSWORTH FSV	3675574 CPS MORTON FSV	3674775 CPS WESTINGHOUSE HS FSV
3675147 CPS FOREMAN HS FSV	3674561 CPS MOZART FSV	3674420 CPS YOUNG ES FSV
3676181 CPS FORT DEARBORN FSV	3675721 CPS MURPHY FSV	3674609 CPS CARROLL FSV
3676182 CPS FOSTER PARK FSV	3674367 CPS NASH FSV	3742303 CPS CENTRAL OFFICE
		3860392 CPS HEADQUARTERS BTG
3674555 CPS FUNSTON FSV	3676944 CPS NETTELHORST FSV	3675926 CPS NIXON FSV
3676108 CPS GOUDY FSV	3674614 CPS NEWBERRY FSV	3840415 CPS PSP & HS NETWORK
3676338 CPS GRAY FSV	3674718 CPS NOBEL FSV	3722430 CPS STEVENSON ANNEX

School Listing by KAM



KAM: Stave Olazavelci	2C7C1C0 CDC DIVON FOV	3675562 CPS KELLMAN FSV	3675318 CPS RICHARDS HS FSV
KAM: Steve Olszewski	3676160 CPS DIXON FSV	3675293 CPS KENNEDY HS FSV	3675991 CPS RICHARDSON FSV
3675678 CPS ADDAMS FSV	3676042 CPS DORE FSV	3674425 CPS KENWOOD HS FSV	3676494 CPS ROBINSON FSV
3675283 CPS AIR FORCE HS FSV	3674736 CPS DRAKE FSV	3676366 CPS KERSHAW FSV	3675177 CPS RUIZFSV
3675131 CPS ARMOUR FSV	3674441 CPS DUBOIS FSV	3674892 CPS KING ES FSV	3675975 CPS SANDOVAL FSV
3676115 CPS ASHE FSV	3675947 CPS DUNNE FSV	3676506 CPS KING HS FSV	3676625 CPS SAUCEDO FSV
3676116 CPS AVALON PARK FSV	3676578 CPS DVORAK FSV		
3675961 CPS AZUELA FSV	3674431 CPS DYETT ARTS HS FSV	3676053 CPS KINZIE FSV	3675958 CPS SCHMID FSV
3675284 CPS BACK OF THE YARDS HS FSV	3675999 CPS EARLE FSV	3674617 CPS KOZMINSKI FSV	3675319 CPS SEWARD FSV
3676178 CPS BARTON FSV	3675972 CPS EBERHART FSV	3675952 CPS LAVIZZO FSV	3676247 CPS SHERMAN FSV
3676311 CPS BASS FSV	3674458 CPS EPIC HS FSV	3675969 CPS LEE FSV	3676375 CPS SHERWOOD FSV
3675285 CPS BEASLEY FSV	3675306 CPS EVERGREEN FSV	3675314 CPS LIBBY FSV	3676032 CPS SHIELDS FSV
3675948 CPS BENNETT FSV	3675955 CPS EVERS FSV	3674869 CPS LINDBLOM HS FSV	3675526 CPS SHIELDS MIDDLE FSV
3676040 CPS BLAIR FSV	3675966 CPS FAIRFIELD FSV	3675570 CPS MANLEY HS FSV	3674734 CPS SHOESMITH FSV
3674401 CPS BOWEN HS FSV	3674760 CPS FARRAGUTHS FSV	3674795 CPS MANN FSV	3675178 CPS SIMPSON HS FSV
3674743 CPS BRIGHT FSV	3675138 CPS FINKL FSV	3675977 CPS MARQUETTE FSV	3675959 CPS SMITH FSV
3676005 CPS BRIGHTON PARK FSV	3676027 CPS FISKE FSV	3674797 CPS MARSH FSV	3674867 CPS SOUTH SHORE ES FSV
3674783 CPS BROOKS HS FSV	3676596 CPS FRAZIER CHARTER FSV	3676371 CPS MAYS FSV	3675677 CPS SOUTHEAST FSV
3675949 CPS BROWN R FSV	3676722 CPS FRAZIER PROSPECTIVE FSV	3675315 CPS MCCLELLAN FSV	3674874 CPS SOUTHSIDE HS FSV
3676010 CPS BROWNELL FSV	3676490 CPS FULLER FSV	3676621 CPS MCCORMICK FSV	3676520 CPS STAGG FSV
3674616 CPS BURKE FSV	3675307 CPS FULTON FSV	3676165 CPS MCDADE FSV	3676729 CPS SUMNER FSV
3674744 CPS BURNHAM FSV	3674808 CPS GAGE PARK HS FSV	3676170 CPS MCDOWELL FSV	3674803 CPS TAYLOR FSV
3676114 CPS BURNSIDE FSV	3676781 CPS GARVEY FSV	3675978 CPS MCKAY FSV	3674625 CPS TEAM HS FSV
3676041 CPS BYRNE FSV	3674421 CPS GOODE HS FSV	3675953 CPS METCALFE FSV	3674804 CPS THORP J FSV
3676021 CPS CALMECA FSV	3675310 CPS GREENE FSV	3674799 CPS MIRELES FSV	3675302 CPS TILDEN HS FSV
3674806 CPS CAMELOT EXCEL SOUTHWEST HS FS	3676724 CPS GREGORY FSV	3676493 CPS MOLLISON FSV	3676044 CPS TILL FSV
3676011 CPS CARNEGIE FSV	3676057 CPS GRIMES FSV	3676784 CPS MOUNT VERNON FSV	3676054 CPS TWAIN FSV
3675970 CPS CARSON FSV	3676058 CPS HALE FSV	3674618 CPS MURRAY FSV	3674626 CPS URBAN PREP ENGLEWOOD HS FSV
3676012 CPS CARTER FSV	3675957 CPS HALEY FSV	3676171 CPS NEIL FSV	3675223 CPS URBAN PREP WEST HS FSV
3674782 CPS CARVER MILITARY HS FSV	3674898 CPS HANCOCK HS FSV	3674800 CPS NEW SULLIVAN FSV	3675273 CPS WALSH FSV
3675133 CPS CHALMERS FSV		3676372 CPS NICHOLSON FSV	3674740 CPS WARD FSV
3675950 CPS CHICAGO COLLEGIATE FSV	3674793 CPS HARLAN HS FSV	3676037 CPS NIGHTINGALE FSV	3675659 CPS WARREN FSV
3674426 CPS CHICAGO MILITARY HS FSV	3674738 CPS HEALY FSV	3674801 CPS NINOS HEROES FSV	3674460 CPS WASHINGTON G ES FSV
3675134 CPS CHICAGO TECH HS FSV	3676052 CPS HEARSTFSV	3675954 CPS NKRUMAH FSV	3676175 CPS WASHINGTON HES FSV
3674402 CPS CHICAGO VOCATIONAL HS FSV	3675312 CPS HEDGES FSV	3674704 CPS OKEEFFE FSV	3674461 CPS WASHINGTON HS FSV
3676022 CPS CHRISTOPHER FSV	3675313 CPS HENDRICKS FSV	3675962 CPS OWENS FSV	3676698 CPS WEBSTER FSV
3675984 CPS CLAREMONT FSV	3676599 CPS HERZL FSV	3676029 CPS PARK MANOR FSV	3674432 CPS WELLS ES FSV
3676047 CPS CLAY FSV	3676163 CPS HIRSCH HS FSV	3676374 CPS PARKER FSV	3676039 CPS WOODLAWN FSV
3676382 CPS COLEMON FSV	3675139 CPS HOLDEN FSV		3676499 CPS WOODSON FSV
3674746 CPS COLES FSV	3676395 CPS HOLMES FSV	3674706 CPS PARKSIDE FSV	
3675136 CPS COOPER FSV	3674577 CPS HOPE HS FSV	3675973 CPS PASTEUR FSV	3700888 CPS YOUNG WOMENS HS FSV
3674784 CPS CORLISS HS FSV	3674752 CPS HOYNE FSV	3675316 CPS PEACE AND EDUCATION HS FSV	3742308 CPS BRIDGEPORT OFFICE
3676577 CPS CROWN FSV	3674900 CPS HUBBARD HS FSV	3675974 CPS PECK FSV	3750091 CPS BRONZEVILLE CLASSICAL ES
3675945 CPS CULLEN FSV	3675951 CPS HUGHES L FSV	3676624 CPS PENN FSV	3742313 CPS COLEMAN OFFICE
3675621 CPS CURIE HS FSV	3675967 CPS HURLEY FSV	3675172 CPS PEREZFSV	3674764 CPS COLLINS HS FSV
3675946 CPS CURTIS FSV	3674875 CPS HYDE PARK HS FSV	3674430 CPS PHILLIPS HS FSV	3676030 CPS DULLES FSV
3675304 CPS DALEY FSV	3675559 CPS IRVING FSV	3675173 CPS PICKARD FSV	3851067 CPS ENGLEWOOD STEM HS
3676014 CPS DAVIS M FSV	3675561 CPS JENSEN FSV	3675176 CPS PLAMONDON FSV	3674761 CPS LITTLE V HS 49121 FSV
3676017 CPS DAVIS N FSV	3676184 CPS JOPLIN FSV	3675963 CPS POE FSV	3675995 CPS OTOOLE FSV
3676159 CPS DENEEN FSV	3675280 CPS JUAREZHS FSV	3676515 CPS POWELL FSV	3675997 CPS RANDOLPH ESV
3675305 CPS DEWEY FSV	3675186 CPS JULIAN HS FSV	3674733 CPS REAVIS FSV	3746728 CPS WAREHOUSE & DISTRIBUTION SERVIC
JOJOSOPCI 3 DEVVET F3V	3675168 CPS JUNGMAN FSV	3676168 CPS REVERE FSV	3674419 CPS WILLIAMS PREP HS